Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

=
Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
162857
162917
162910
162928
162927
162923

Issue Date
22/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022

Licence Number
SL0159

SL0215

SL0372

SL0312

SL0312

GPLO0O11

Manual Reference
Number

SL0159

SL0215

SL0372

SL0312

SL0312

GPLO0O11

Client First Name

Julie

Angela Christine
Michael Stephen
Daniel

Daniel

Client

Surname

Brown
Burrell
Barnes
Kaschner
Kaschner

Company Name
(Where Applicable)
Wretham Village Hall

Done Brothers(Cash Betting)Ltd T/A Betfred

Premises Name
Wretham Village Hall
Mattishall Primary School
UK Barchetta Owners Club
Feline Care Cat Rescue
Feline Care Cat Rescue
Betfred

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Betting Premises (Other than Track) Licence

Application Type

Returns Received

Annual Fee

Returns Received

Returns Received

Returns Received
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence



General Licensing Openness Report \KN

| *53
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance \\
with the Council's policy requirements. Brecklor)q
COUNCIL
No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
162865 22/03/2022 STC0132 STC0132 Nicholas Benjamin Powell-Smith Whippy Nick Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
156018 22/03/2022 AWLO0116 AWL0116 Christopher Charles Rook Follyfoot Cattery Animal Welfare Licence New Application
162274 23/03/2022 STC0127 STC0127 Melanie April Tilley Shepherd's Baa Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal
162913 24/03/2022 SC1040 SC1040 Alma Breen Guide Dogs for the Blind Street Collection New Application

162283 24/03/2022 AWL00117 Caroline Fraser The Horseshoes Doggy Day and Holiday Care Animal Welfare Licence New Application



Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and

those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
162874
162869
162868
162862
162898
162897
162894
162890
162883
162823
162715
162918
162914
162924
162921

Issue Date
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022

Licence
Number
PL1104
PLO238
PL1174
PA1712
PL1034
PLO366
PL1133
PLO421
PL1010
PLO161
PA1713
PL1103
PLO340
PL1028
PLO188

Manual Reference
Number
PL1104
PLO238
PL1174
PA1712
PL1034
PLO366
PL1133
PLO421
PL1010
PLO161
PA1713
PL1103
PLO340
PL1028
PLO188

Client First Name

Jian Feng

Oliwia

Shipon

Frank

Robert

Client Surname

Xu

Sztorc

Acorswood Limited

Miah

Lyng and District Community Hall CIO
Wendling Village Hall Committee

Cann

GVH Hospitality Ltd
Bartram

Company Name

(Where applicable)

Watton P.C.C.

Royal Garden Chinese Restaurant,
Lophams' Village Hall and Playing Field

Thetford Golf Club
Beeston Community Enterprises Limited

Dough and Co Thetford Limited

Premises Name

St Marys Church

Royal Garden Restaurant
Lophams Village Hall

4261522 King's Head Hotel

New Saffron

Lyng and District Community Hall
Wendling Village Hall

Thetford Golf Club

The Ploughshare

DOUGH&co Woodfired Pizza

Old Buckenham Village Hall Management Coi Old Buckenham Village Hall

8760534 The Fox

Red Lion

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Removal of DPS

New Application
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Notification of Interest



Taxi Openness Report

N
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the \Rfj
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:
Breckland

COUNCIL
« Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application

Number Issue Date
162860 22/03/2022
162901 23/03/2022
162896 23/03/2022
162895 23/03/2022
162893 23/03/2022
162888 23/03/2022
162887 23/03/2022
162886 23/03/2022
162885 23/03/2022
162871 23/03/2022
162853 24/03/2022
162703 24/03/2022
162926 25/03/2022
162925 25/03/2022
162920 25/03/2022

Licence
Number
CD0539
CD0484
EXPV040
EXPV033
EXPV54
PV0239
PV322
HV617
HV0459
EXPVO057
PV307
CD0173
HV0468
PV0266
PV0336

Manual
Reference
Number
CD0539
CcD0484
EXPV040
EXPVO033
EXPV54
PV0239
PV0322
HV617
HV0459
EXPV057
PV0307
CD0173
HV0468
PV0266
PV0336

Client First Name

Stuart

Vitor Manuel Pinto

Peter
Peter
Geoffrey John

Antony Charles
Antony Charles
Daniel Benjamin
Benjamin
Christopher John
Warren

Daniel Benjamin
Angela
Christopher John

Client Surname
Nottingham

Silva

Rudling

Rudling

Dunk

Hixson
Hixson
Booker
Rudling
Foster
Connolly
Booker
Adams
Foster

Company name

Home James Cars Ltd

Operator Name
(Where applicable) Licence Type

T4 PIR

T21 PRT

E3 GDT
YX17 WWO
LD70 LGY
MF20 MVE
FM15 WVA
T4 PJR
CH55 ANE

AU66 UNR
CA59 NZB
BE14 CAB

Application Type

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Suspension lifted
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Transfer

New Application

Renewal

Renewal

12 Month Mechanical Test

6 Month Mechanical Test

Change to Personalised Plate
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